10

11

12

13

14

15

16

=% A\ 2=
HEeEERERREE ¢ )
A & H 2024 4 11 H 9H L MEH 3 e A X21)—4 -B7JOvY
AEEmEEZ 12 B 0% x Ix iBEh
HAERTER: 13 BF 50 43 2 5 I A By & S N T 80 A
F— L% 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q oT TOTAL R ot
EEJIL—A2X(N) 0 0 7 7
3 1 8 0 &
KFRARRAHZZ(0) 3 0 0 3
1 B 3 & 0 %»
Point After Touchdown
F— L% Q 2B BALEILA BALEET4 BEY—FK TLARE BRLEZEFE B KK
0 1 6:55 FG #22 BR 26 K R P G NG
N 4 7:56 PASS #18 hffl—-#11 FE 23 K #96 HYH G
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
K R P G NG
B Rsuh=5(2&BTD. Pass=/SRIZ&LBTD. INT=f > Z—tF &) A—>L1=TD. PR=/SU k- JB—2 2L BTD. KOR=FvH74 T 1)a—2(2&BTD
2 FUM=D7 7 LOWHERERLFIF—VIZESTD, FG=J1— )L -T—)L DR, SAF=t—277 ¢
F—L4 BEIJIL—X KRAHRRAA IR
=X11 10 12
S5 — XA — XA 4 — 6 — 0 6 — 5 — 1
1 JT7—RAREHY
3 down TOEF 3 J 9 2 J/ 11
4 down TOEFH 3 e 4 1 / 3
_ " , N © A ) A
2 S EIE — EH/Y—F 24  — 62 20 — 81
Yds Yds
. i @ ® @ @ ® @
HE O — BRI —  INT 22 - 13 — 0 19 — 10 — 0
3 INR 5 5
R Ih 3 EJY—F 59.1 % 19 52.6 % 14
4 WE [B] %k — EHYVY—F 46 — 181 Vas 39 — 195 Vae
5 B ( 5TEF 12 ) 2402 23:58
* — = — K - _
A = 8l [2] 2% Bk —F 2 15 vae 2 10 Ve
B 27Tl EIE: — oS 0 — 0 0 — 0
C J4—I)LEd—)L [B] %k — ) 1 — 0 1 — 1




